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Position Other Positions Held
Skilled Maintenance Worker I
Skilled Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Assistant

Skilled Maintenance Worker 1|
Maintenance Worker-Lead Grounds
Information Systems Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Accountant Il

Guidance Specialist

Accountant |

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Staff Services Technician
Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance Worker-Grounds
Library Technician

Campus Supervisor

Student Services Technician
Instruct Assistant-In House Susp
Custodian

Registrar

Food Service Coordinator
Attendance Assistant

Food Service Rest Assistant

Campus Supervisor

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High
Santa Ynez Valley Union High

Department
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Total Wages

$61,825
$61,802
$60,179
$59,965
$57,144
$56,140
$52,535
$50,556
$50,207
$48,541
$48,428
$47,192
$47,157
$45,060
$44,029
$43,887
$43,736
$41,086
$40,659
$40,313
$39,507
$38,928
$38,221
$37,214
$35,633
$35,335



