	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Skilled Maintenance Worker II		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$61,825
2.	Skilled Maintenance Worker II		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$61,802
3.	Administrative Assistant		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$60,179
4.	Skilled Maintenance Worker III		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$59,965
5.	Maintenance Worker-Lead Grounds		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$57,144
6.	Information Systems Technician		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$56,140
7.	Maintenance Worker I		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$52,535
8.	Accountant II		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$50,556
9.	Guidance Specialist		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$50,207
10.	Accountant I		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$48,541
11.	Custodian		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$48,428
12.	Lead Custodian		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$47,192
13.	Staff Services Technician		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$47,157
14.	Custodian		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$45,060
15.	Custodian		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$44,029
16.	Maintenance Worker-Grounds		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$43,887
17.	Library Technician		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$43,736
18.	Campus Supervisor		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$41,086
19.	Student Services Technician		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$40,659
20.	Instruct Assistant-In House Susp		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$40,313
21.	Custodian		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$39,507
22.	Registrar		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$38,928
23.	Food Service Coordinator		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$38,221
24.	Attendance Assistant		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$37,214
25.	Food Service Rest Assistant		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$35,633
26.	Campus Supervisor		Santa Ynez Valley Union High	Classified	\$35,335